RTR
EXPORT 2023
RTR
Leaders in Power Factor Correction
Quality and certifications
Almost 40 years of experience in Power Factor Correction, one of leading PFC manufacturing facility in the world,
focused in innovations and developments of new products range in the sector of electrical energy efficiency,
certified by many organizations which guarantee high quality products.

PRODUCTO CERTIFICADO Y PATENTA
D
O
  • DWCAP
Series
19
SUPER DWCAP SERIES
* Other powers, voltages and frequencies upon request.
Code Power Voltage Frequency Current Capacitance Dimensions
kVAr V Hz A µF mm
S2300255TER0000 2,5 230 50 12,55 3x50,14 85X395
S2300505TER0000 5 230 50 12,55 3x100,29 120X400
S2300755TER0000 7,5 230 50 18,83 3x150,43 136X400
Code Power Voltage Frequency Current Capacitance Dimensions
kVAr V Hz A µF mm
S4000505TER0000 5 400 50 7,22 3x33,16 70x395
S4000755TER0000 7,5 400 50 10,83 3x49,74 85x395
S4001005TER0000 10 400 50 14,43 3x66,31 100x395
S4001255TER0000 12,5 400 50 18,04 3x82,89 120X400
S4001505TER0000 15 400 50 21,65 3x99,47 120x400
S4002005TER0000 20 400 50 28,87 3x132,63 136x400
S4002505TER0000 25 400 50 36,08 3x165,79 136x400
Code Power Voltage Frequency Current Capacitance Dimensions
kVAr V Hz A µF mm
S4800505TER0000 5 480 50 6,01 3x23,03 70X395
S4800755TER0000 7,5 480 50 9,02 3x34,54 85X395
S4801005TER0000 10 480 50 12,03 3x46,05 100X395
S4801255TER0000 12,5 480 50 15,04 3x57,56 120X400
S4801505TER0000 15 480 50 18,04 3x69,08 120X400
S4802005TER0000 20 480 50 24,06 3x92,10 136X400
S4802505TER0000 25 480 50 30,07 3x115,13 136X400
Code Power Voltage Frequency Current Capacitance Dimensions
kVAr V Hz A µF mm
S5250505TER0000 5 525 50 5,50 3x19,25 85x395
S5250755TER0000 7,5 525 50 8,25 3x28,87 100x395
S5251005TER0000 10 525 50 11,00 3x38,50 100x395
S5251255TER0000 12,5 525 50 13,75 3x48,12 120x400
S5251505TER0000 15 525 50 16,50 3x57,74 120x400
S5252005TER0000 20 525 50 21,99 3x76,99 136x400
Code Power Voltage Frequency Current Capacitance Dimensions
kVAr V Hz A µF mm
S4400505TER0000 5 440 50 6,56 3x27,40 70x395
S4400755TER0000 7,5 440 50 9,84 3x41,10 85x395
S4401005TER0000 10 440 50 13,12 3x54,81 100x395
S4401255TER0000 12,5 440 50 16,40 3x68,51 100x395
S4401505TER0000 15 440 50 19,68 3x82,21 120x400
S4402005TER0000 20 440 50 26,24 3x109,61 120x400
S4402505TER0000 25 440 50 32,80 3x137,01 136x400
S4403005TER0000 30 440 50 39,36 3x164,42 136x400
20
  ESCALA
     1:2
DENOMINACIÓN: